Menu




STARTERS

Mixed cold cuts with fried bread and squacquerone cheese

€

Sauteed mozzarella cheese with bacon and balsamic vinegar €

Mortadella mousse with chopped pistachios
Red chicory with bacon and balsamic vinegar
Whipped cod fish with polenta chips
Eggplants caponata with burrata cheese

FIRST COURSES

Tagliatelle with bolognese sauce

Tagliatelle with mushrooms

Tagliatelle with friggione (onions and tomatoes)
Tortelloni butter and sage / butter and tomato
Tortelloni “Balanzone”

Tortellini in broth

Tortellini with Parmigiano Reggiano fondue
Maccheroni al pettine asparagus and culatello ham
Gnocchi with bolognese sauce / tomato / gorgonzola cheese
Gramigna with sausage

Passatelli in broth

Zuppa imperiale

Lasagna (weekend only)

Risotto of the day

Paccheri with tomato and vodka sauce

Pasta with beans

€

€
€
€
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MAIN COURSES

Grilled beef fillet € 20,00
Beef fillet with creamy green pepper sauce / balsamic vinegar € 21,00
Beef fillet with porcini mushrooms € 22,00
Steak strips with salt and rosemary € 18,00
Escalope with mushrooms € 17,00
Escalope with lemon / white wine / Marsala wine € 12,00
Bolognese style cutlet € 16,00
Milanese style cutlet € 13,00
Straccetti with rocket salad and parmesan € 18,00
Roast beef with rocket salad and parmesan € 16,00
Grilled veal loin chop € 17,00
Knife-cut beef tartare € 19,00
Suckling pig € 17,00
Boneless guineafow! with orange sauce and

marshed potatoes € 19,00
Grilled lamb ribs with marshed potatoes € 19,00
Grilled hamburg rooster with bergamot and ginger dressing € 16,00
S/IDES

Roasted potatoes with rosemary € 5,00
Marshed potatoes € 5,00
Friggione € 6,00
Grilled vegetables €1 18,60
Sauted vegetables € 5,00
Mixed salad € 6,50

Service and cover charge € 3,00



DESSERTS

Tiramisu

Creme caramel

Mascarpone cheese with chocolate flakes
Trifle cake

Apple crumble

Bavarese pie with mixed berries

Lemon sorbet

Vanilla ice cream

Pears with red wine

Fruit

6,00
6,00
6,00
6,00
6,00
6,00
4,00
5,00
6,00
5,00
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* Some of the produce may be sourced frozen depending on their seasonal nature, or may have

been blast chilled in our kitchen

** Kindly ask our restaurant staff for the allergens list

DRINKS

Water

Coca cola / Coca cola zero
Fanta

Large beer

Small beer

Spritz

Osteria La Traviata

40123 Bologna - Via Urbana 5/c
Tel. 0514988008 - gestionechilli@gmail.com

€ 3,00
€ 3,00
€ 3,00
€ 6,00
€ 3,50
€ 7,00



